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The menu of Lima from Brooklyn includes 65 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Lima is a restaurant that offers authentic
Peruvian cuisine in a beautifully decorated upscale setting. Specialties include a variety of ceviche dishes, fried

calamari, manchego croquettes with chipotle sauce, and signature Lima empanadas filled with spinach, corn,

manchego cheese, and fig. For a satisfying main course, guests can enjoy the combo de lima uno, featuring a

whole chicken with maduros, rice, beans, salchipapa, and fresh avocado salad. The restaurant's large space

attracts crowds, especially on weekends, looking to experience the flavors of Peru.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/brooklyn/lima-15/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/brooklyn/lima-15
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Main Courses

CHAUFA RICE

Sandwiches

TUNA FISH

Pork

SALCHIPAPA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

WHITE RICE

Sauces
GUACAMOLE

Appetizer

TIGER'S MILK

Tapas

FRIED CALAMARI

Gourmet Pizza
CHURRASCO

Mariscos

CORVINA

$12.0

$5.0

$4.0

$4.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$28.0

$25.0

Pescados Y Mariscos

SEAFOOD CEVICHE $18.0

Comida Criolla

TALLARINES SALTADO

Meats

POOR MAN'S STEAK $20.0
House Specialty

FISH CEVICHE $14.0

Peruvian Specialties

LOMO SALTADO $20.0
Beef Specialties

SEA AND LAND $28.0
Lunes

ARROZ Y HABICHUELAS $6.0
Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte

STRIPED BASS $25.0

Mexican Street Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN

Chifa / Asian Peruvian

CHAUFA CHICKEN $9.5

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO $4.0



Lima Menu

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Starters & Small Bites

PAPA A LA HUANCAINA

Tapas Without Meat

AVOCADO SALAD

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
PARIHUELA

Starters

CORN WITH CHEESE
CHORITOS A LA CHALACA

Fish And Seafood

JELLY
MIXED CEVICHE

Snacks & Fingerfood
TOSTONES
FRIED YUCA

Variedades
GREEN NOODLES

$12.0

$8.0

$12.0

$8.0

$5.0
$16.0

$8.0
$12.0

$30.0
$16.0

$4.0
$4.0

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN

Main

FULL LUNCH SPECIAL

MINI LUNCH SPECIAL

EXTRA LARGE LUNCH SPECIAL

Side Dishes

YELLOW RICE

MASHED POTATOES
SAUTEED SPINACH
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

$18.0

$9.5
$6.0
$13.0

$4.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

Lima Rotisserie Chicken

LIMA CHICKEN

WHOLE LIMA CHICKEN
HALF LIMA CHICKEN
QUARTER LIMA CHICKEN

Main Course
LAMB CHOP

1/2 JALEA

COMBO DE LIMA TRES
COMBO DE LIMAS DOS
COMBO DE LIMA UNO

Dessert

MATURE

CARAMEL PUDDING
THREE MILK
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
TRES LECHES GUAVA
TRES LECHES PASSION

$14.0

$28.0
$20.0
$22.0
$28.0
$34.0

$4.0
$8.0
$6.0
$8.0
$6.0
$6.0
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Entrées MOZZARELLA LIMA $12.0
MANCHEGO CROQUETTES $9.0

HABICHUELA $4.0

ANTICUCHO $12.0

LIMA EMPANADAS $10.0

LIMA CHICKEN WRAP $9.0

Lima

6620 Avenue U, Brooklyn, United Opening Hours:
States
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