



https://menuweb.menu 6620 Avenue U, Brooklyn, United States +17182415462 - http://limamillbasin.com/



The *menu of Lima* from Brooklyn includes **65** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Lima is a restaurant that offers authentic Peruvian cuisine in a beautifully decorated upscale setting. Specialties include a variety of ceviche dishes, fried calamari, manchego croquettes with chipotle sauce, and signature Lima empanadas filled with spinach, corn, manchego cheese, and fig. For a satisfying main course, guests can enjoy the combo de lima uno, featuring a whole chicken with maduros, rice, beans, salchipapa, and fresh avocado salad. The restaurant's large space attracts crowds, especially on weekends, looking to experience the flavors of Peru.

Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Pescados Y Mariscos SEAFOOD CEVICHE \$2	18.0
Main Courses CHAUFA RICE		Comida Criolla TALLARINES SALTADO	
Sandwiches TUNA FISH	\$12.0	Meats POOR MAN'S STEAK \$2	20.0
Pork SALCHIPAPA	\$5.0	House Specialty FISH CEVICHE \$2	14.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	Peruvian Specialties LOMO SALTADO \$2	20.0
Side Orders WHITE RICE	\$4.0	Beef Specialties SEA AND LAND \$2	28.0
Sauces	\$12.0	Lunes ARROZ Y HABICHUELAS	\$6.0
Appetizer TIGER'S MILK	\$14.0	Sushi And Sashimi A La Carte	
Tapas	·	STRIPED BASS \$2	25.0
Gourmet Pizza	\$12.0	Mexican Street Tacos GRILLED CHICKEN	
CHURRASCO Mariscos	\$28.0	Chifa / Asian Peruvian CHAUFA CHICKEN \$9.5	
CORVINA	\$25.0	Ingredients Used	\$4.0

These Types Of Dishes		STIR-FRIED CHICKEN	\$18.0	
Are Being Served		Main		
CHICKEN		FULL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.5	
Starters & Small Bites		MINI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$6.0	
PAPA A LA HUANCAINA	\$12.0	EXTRA LARGE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0	
Tapas Without Meat		Side Dishes		
AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.0	YELLOW RICE	\$4.0	
		MASHED POTATOES	\$6.0	
Salads		SAUTEED SPINACH	\$6.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0	SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$6.0	
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	Lima Rotisserie Chicken		
Soune		LIMA CHICKEN	\$14.0	
Soups		WHOLE LIMA CHICKEN		
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0	HALF LIMA CHICKEN		
PARIHUELA	\$16.0	QUARTER LIMA CHICKEN		
Starters		Main Course		
CORN WITH CHEESE	\$8.0	LAMB CHOP	\$28.0	
CHORITOS A LA CHALACA	\$12.0	1/2 JALEA	\$20.0	
Fish And Confood		COMBO DE LIMA TRES	\$22.0	
Fish And Seafood		COMBO DE LIMAS DOS	\$28.0	
JELLY	\$30.0	COMBO DE LIMA UNO	\$34.0	
MIXED CEVICHE	\$16.0	_		
Snacks & Fingerfood		Dessert		
•	¢4.0	MATURE	\$4.0	
TOSTONES	\$4.0	CARAMEL PUDDING	\$8.0	
FRIED YUCA	\$4.0	THREE MILK	\$6.0	
Variedades		CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$8.0	
		TRES LECHES GUAVA	\$6.0	
GREEN NOODLES		TRES LECHES PASSION	\$6.0	

Entrées		MOZZARELLA LIMA	\$12.0
MANCHEGO CROQUETTES	\$9.0		
HABICHUELA	\$4.0		
ANTICUCHO	\$12.0		
LIMA EMPANADAS	\$10.0		
LIMA CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.0		

Lima

6620 Avenue U, Brooklyn, United Opening Hours:

States



Made with Menu